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SB 194

HB 565

HB 298

HB 509

HB 575

HB 579

HB 582

SB 45

SB 128

SB 134

Blewett, A

McCarthy, K

Warburton, W

Regier, K

Berry, T

Hagan, R

Hertz, G

Keane, J

Buttrey, E

Brenden, J

Restrict the use of strip and body cavity searches

Establish a bioscience initiative

Study relations between the Dept, of Fish, Wildlife, and Parks and landowners

Provide for prepaid wireless 911 service charge

Generally revise 9-1-1 laws

Establish task force on military missions and strategic/economic impacts in MT

Generally revise laws related to the board of public accountants

Revise the renewable portfolio standard laws to include hydro expansions

Revise when unemployment insurance rates not affected by benefits paid

Revise elder abuse laws

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 62

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

Carrier: Gursky, J

Carrier: Fitzpatrick, S

Carrier: Hagan, R

Carrier: Smith, B

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 18 - 2

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 16 - 5

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 21 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 21 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 15 - 6

(H) Federal Relations, Energy, and Telecommunicatio; Vote: 10 - 4

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 11 - 9

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 18 - 2

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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HB 489 Hunter, C An act to create the Montana health care database1 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

^

^ - Back from Appropriations unamended


